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Week 1 - NFL Week 1
Starship Enterprise

Starship Enterprise

Firm Balls

Lad and Dad

Lad and Dad

New Kids On The Block

New Kids On The Block
COLTONS CREW
COLTONS CREW
Defending Champ

Defending Champ
Foster....Australian for retired
Foster....Australian for retired
Speedy

Week 2 - NFL Week 2

Dotte Combat

Johnny Eightball

Starship Enterprise

Starship Enterprise

New Kids On The Block
COLTONS CREW
COLTONS CREW
Defending Champ

Defending Champ
Foster....Australian for retired
Foster....Australian for retired
Speedy

Speedy

Dotte Combat

Week 3 - NFL Week 3
Starship Enterprise

Starship Enterprise
Defending Champ
Foster....Australian for retired
Foster....Australian for retired
Speedy

Speedy

Dotte Combat

Dotte Combat

Johnny Eightball

Johnny Eightball
Brian/Jeffrey

Brian/Jeffrey

Scott

Week 4 - NFL Week 4
Starship Enterprise
Starship Enterprise
Speedy

Dotte Combat

Dotte Combat

Johnny Eightball
Johnny Eightball

122.50
122.50
131.85
114.40
114.40
134.65
134.65
108.75
108.75
118.60
118.60

95.90

95.90
106.15

67.85
91.20
82.70
82.70
75.05
137.70
137.70
141.75
141.75
93.40
93.40
141.90
141.90
67.85

102.35
102.35
111.70
125.70
125.70
66.15
66.15
80.05
80.05
99.15
99.15
71.30
71.30
144.80

56.75
56.75
87.90
43.30
43.30
123.75
123.75

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

Mayor of TD City

Firm Balls

How | Lucked Your Mother
Mayor of TD City

Scott

How | Lucked Your Mother
Brian/Jeffrey

Scott

Johnny Eightball
Brian/Jeffrey

Dotte Combat

Johnny Eightball

Speedy

Dotte Combat

Johnny Eightball
Brian/Jeffrey

Lad and Dad

New Kids On The Block
Firm Balls

Lad and Dad

Mayor of TD City

Firm Balls

How | Lucked Your Mother
Mayor of TD City

Scott

How | Lucked Your Mother
Brian/Jeffrey

Scott

COLTONS CREW
Defending Champ

New Kids On The Block
COLTONS CREW

Lad and Dad

New Kids On The Block
Firm Balls

Lad and Dad

Mayor of TD City

Firm Balls

How | Lucked Your Mother
Mayor of TD City

Scott

How | Lucked Your Mother

Foster....Australian for retired
Speedy

Defending Champ
Foster....Australian for retired
COLTONS CREW
Defending Champ

New Kids On The Block

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

72.55
131.85
116.55

72.55

90.70
116.55

81.25

90.70

78.20

81.25
113.55

78.20
106.15
113.55

91.20
86.10
100.85
75.05
116.35
100.85
91.90
116.35
85.05
91.90
101.65
85.05
86.10
101.65

119.10
111.70
96.00
119.10
100.15
96.00
92.15
100.15
85.10
92.15
92.35
85.10
144.80
92.35

130.75
87.90
65.45

130.75

108.65
65.45
80.25
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Brian/Jeffrey

Brian/Jeffrey

Scott

Scott

How | Lucked Your Mother
How | Lucked Your Mother
Mayor of TD City

Week 5 - NFL Week 5
Starship Enterprise
Starship Enterprise
Johnny Eightball
Brian/Jeffrey

Brian/Jeffrey

Scott

Scott

How | Lucked Your Mother
How | Lucked Your Mother
Mayor of TD City

Mayor of TD City

Firm Balls

Firm Balls

Lad and Dad

Week 6 - NFL Week 6
Starship Enterprise
Starship Enterprise

Scott

How | Lucked Your Mother
How | Lucked Your Mother
Mayor of TD City

Mayor of TD City

Firm Balls

Firm Balls

Lad and Dad

Lad and Dad

New Kids On The Block
New Kids On The Block
COLTONS CREW

Week 7 - NFL Week 7
Starship Enterprise
Starship Enterprise
Mayor of TD City

Firm Balls

Firm Balls

Lad and Dad

Lad and Dad

New Kids On The Block
New Kids On The Block
COLTONS CREW
COLTONS CREW
Defending Champ
Defending Champ
Foster....Australian for retired

85.25 VS
85.25 VS
77.35 VS
77.35 VS
93.30 VS
93.30 VS
93.15 VS
100.60 VS
100.60 VS
58.15 VS
69.15 VS
69.15 VS
47.50 VS
47.50 VS
102.50 VS
102.50 VS
109.85 VS
109.85 VS
123.10 VS
123.10 VS
103.90 VS
81.05 VS
81.05 VS
119.60 VS
63.30 VS
63.30 VS
112.65 VS
112.65 VS
102.10 VS
102.10 VS
86.05 VS
86.05 VS
129.45 VS
129.45 VS
91.80 VS
144.70 VS
144.70 VS
103.90 VS
105.50 VS
105.50 VS
66.00 VS
66.00 VS
81.05 VS
81.05 VS
109.65 VS
109.65 VS
82.30 VS
82.30 VS
89.75 VS

COLTONS CREW

Lad and Dad

New Kids On The Block
Firm Balls

Lad and Dad

Mayor of TD City

Firm Balls

Dotte Combat

Johnny Eightball

Speedy

Dotte Combat
Foster....Australian for retired
Speedy

Defending Champ
Foster....Australian for retired
COLTONS CREW
Defending Champ

New Kids On The Block
COLTONS CREW

Lad and Dad

New Kids On The Block

Brian/Jeffrey

Scott

Johnny Eightball
Brian/Jeffrey

Dotte Combat

Johnny Eightball

Speedy

Dotte Combat
Foster....Australian for retired
Speedy

Defending Champ
Foster....Australian for retired
COLTONS CREW
Defending Champ

How | Lucked Your Mother
Mayor of TD City

Scott

How | Lucked Your Mother
Brian/Jeffrey

Scott

Johnny Eightball
Brian/Jeffrey

Dotte Combat

Johnny Eightball

Speedy

Dotte Combat
Foster....Australian for retired
Speedy

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

108.65
127.80

80.25
104.55
127.80

93.15
104.55

75.25
58.15
80.10
75.25
72.85
80.10
102.05
72.85
95.95
102.05
95.35
95.95
103.90
95.35

119.55
119.60
89.70
119.55
33.40
89.70
50.75
33.40
131.95
50.75
103.75
131.95
91.80
103.75

117.05
103.90
89.20
117.05
40.70
89.20
72.45
40.70
62.90
72.45
71.20
62.90
89.75
71.20
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Week 8 - NFL Week 8
Starship Enterprise

Starship Enterprise

Lad and Dad

New Kids On The Block

New Kids On The Block
COLTONS CREW
COLTONS CREW
Defending Champ

Defending Champ
Foster....Australian for retired
Foster....Australian for retired
Speedy

Speedy

Dotte Combat

Week 9 - NFL Week 9
Starship Enterprise

Starship Enterprise
COLTONS CREW
Defending Champ

Defending Champ
Foster....Australian for retired
Foster....Australian for retired
Speedy

Speedy

Dotte Combat

Dotte Combat

Johnny Eightball

Johnny Eightball
Brian/Jeffrey

Week 10 - NFL Week 10
Starship Enterprise
Starship Enterprise
Foster....Australian for retired
Speedy

Speedy

Dotte Combat

Dotte Combat

Johnny Eightball

Johnny Eightball
Brian/Jeffrey

Brian/Jeffrey

Scott

Scott

How | Lucked Your Mother

Week 11 - NFL Week 11
Starship Enterprise
Starship Enterprise
Dotte Combat

Johnny Eightball

Johnny Eightball
Brian/Jeffrey
Brian/Jeffrey

84.10 VS
84.10 VS
62.10 VS
75.65 VS
75.65 VS
94.50 VS
94.50 VS
116.15 VS
116.15 VS
85.10 VS
85.10 VS
106.35 VS
106.35 VS
85.50 VS
102.25 VS
102.25 VS
128.35 VS
116.25 VS
116.25 VS
90.50 VS
90.50 VS
61.50 VS
61.50 VS
65.15 VS
65.15 VS
136.40 VS
136.40 VS
123.35 VS
79.45 VS
79.45 VS
115.95 VS
63.80 VS
63.80 VS
85.35 VS
85.35 VS
86.85 VS
86.85 VS
96.50 VS
96.50 VS
94.35 VS
94.35 VS
115.05 VS
73.50 VS
73.50 VS
58.25 VS
70.75 VS
70.75 VS
87.15 VS
87.15 VS

Firm Balls

Lad and Dad

Mayor of TD City

Firm Balls

How | Lucked Your Mother
Mayor of TD City

Scott

How | Lucked Your Mother
Brian/Jeffrey

Scott

Johnny Eightball
Brian/Jeffrey

Dotte Combat

Johnny Eightball

New Kids On The Block
COLTONS CREW

Lad and Dad

New Kids On The Block
Firm Balls

Lad and Dad

Mayor of TD City

Firm Balls

How | Lucked Your Mother
Mayor of TD City

Scott

How | Lucked Your Mother
Brian/Jeffrey

Scott

Defending Champ
Foster....Australian for retired
COLTONS CREW
Defending Champ

New Kids On The Block
COLTONS CREW

Lad and Dad

New Kids On The Block
Firm Balls

Lad and Dad

Mayor of TD City

Firm Balls

How | Lucked Your Mother
Mayor of TD City

Speedy

Dotte Combat
Foster....Australian for retired
Speedy

Defending Champ
Foster....Australian for retired
COLTONS CREW

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

90.65
62.10
132.20
90.65
57.40
132.20
104.00
57.40
85.00
104.00
77.05
85.00
85.50
77.05

109.85
128.35
108.70
109.85
73.20
108.70
120.85
73.20
75.85
120.85
68.85
75.85
123.35
68.85

94.85
115.95
133.40

94.85
114.85
133.40
106.10
114.85

84.20
106.10
173.65

84.20
115.05
173.65

68.05
58.25
88.05
68.05
92.40
88.05
69.05
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Scott

Scott

How | Lucked Your Mother
How | Lucked Your Mother
Mayor of TD City

Mayor of TD City

Firm Balls

Week 12 - NFL Week 12
Starship Enterprise
Starship Enterprise
Brian/Jeffrey

Scott

Scott

How | Lucked Your Mother
How | Lucked Your Mother
Mayor of TD City

Mayor of TD City

Firm Balls

Firm Balls

Lad and Dad

Lad and Dad

New Kids On The Block

Week 13 - NFL Week 13
Starship Enterprise
Starship Enterprise

How | Lucked Your Mother
Mayor of TD City

Mayor of TD City

Firm Balls

Firm Balls

Lad and Dad

Lad and Dad

New Kids On The Block
New Kids On The Block
COLTONS CREW
COLTONS CREW
Defending Champ

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 14
Foster....Australian for retired
Firm Balls

Mayor of TD City

Scott

Starship Enterprise

How | Lucked Your Mother
Defending Champ

Johnny Eightball

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 15
Defending Champ
Foster....Australian for retired
Johnny Eightball

Scott

COLTONS CREW

68.00 Vs Defending Champ
68.00 VS New Kids On The Block
84.90 VS COLTONS CREW
84.90 VS Lad and Dad
117.40 VS New Kids On The Block
117.40 VS Firm Balls
96.30 VS Lad and Dad
66.80 VS Johnny Eightball
66.80 Vs Brian/Jeffrey
81.50 VS Dotte Combat
117.70 Vs Johnny Eightball
117.70 VS Speedy
43.30 VS Dotte Combat
43.30 VS Foster....Australian for retired
143.75 Vs Speedy
143.75 VS Defending Champ
154.70 VS Foster....Australian for retired
154.70 VS COLTONS CREW
101.15 Vs Defending Champ
101.15 VS New Kids On The Block
141.00 VS COLTONS CREW
134.85 VS Scott
134.85 VS How | Lucked Your Mother
59.60 VS Brian/Jeffrey
116.65 VS Scott
116.65 VS Johnny Eightball
93.55 Vs Brian/Jeffrey
93.55 VS Dotte Combat
77.95 Vs Johnny Eightball
77.95 VS Speedy
65.80 VS Dotte Combat
65.80 VS Foster....Australian for retired
118.05 Vs Speedy
118.05 VS Defending Champ
95.90 VS Foster....Australian for retired
92.75 VS Lad and Dad
126.00 VS COLTONS CREW
99.80 VS New Kids On The Block
98.30 VS Dotte Combat
81.85 VS Brian/Jeffrey
71.90 Vs Speedy
69.20
60.80
75.30 VS New Kids On The Block
106.80 VS Firm Balls
98.45 VS Brian/Jeffrey
86.70 Vs Speedy
63.40

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

92.40
137.35
69.05
73.65
137.35
96.30
73.65

133.75
81.50
68.65

133.75
60.15
68.65
98.15
60.15

109.70
98.15

101.90

109.70

141.00

101.90

100.90
59.60
92.65

100.90
65.85
92.65
51.25
65.85
73.20
51.25

121.55
73.20
95.90

121.55

72.60
42.50
125.95
81.60
84.45
88.05

115.85
116.30
96.45
81.40
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Dotte Combat

How | Lucked Your Mother
Lad and Dad

Mayor of TD City

Starship Enterprise

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 16
Firm Balls

Defending Champ

Johnny Eightball
Brian/Jeffrey

COLTONS CREW

Dotte Combat

How | Lucked Your Mother
Lad and Dad

Mayor of TD City

Speedy

Starship Enterprise

40.10
108.50
86.60
81.25
101.15

116.90 VS New Kids On The Block 101.35
143.45 VS Foster....Australian for retired 115.55
122.00 VS Scott 113.60
60.30
109.40
61.65
94.90
102.85
78.35
111.00
67.80
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