

Week 1 - NFL Week 1				
Starship Enterprise	122.50	VS	Mayor of TD City	72.55
Starship Enterprise	122.50	VS	Firm Balls	131.85
Firm Balls	131.85	VS	How I Lucked Your Mother	116.55
Lad and Dad	114.40	VS	Mayor of TD City	72.55
Lad and Dad	114.40	VS	Scott	90.70
New Kids On The Block	134.65	VS	How I Lucked Your Mother	116.55
New Kids On The Block	134.65	VS	Brian/Jeffrey	81.25
COLTONS CREW	108.75	VS	Scott	90.70
COLTONS CREW	108.75	VS	Johnny Eightball	78.20
Defending Champ	118.60	VS	Brian/Jeffrey	81.25
Defending Champ	118.60	VS	Dotte Combat	113.55
FosterAustralian for retired	95.90	VS	Johnny Eightball	78.20
FosterAustralian for retired	95.90	VS	Speedy	106.15
Speedy	106.15	VS	Dotte Combat	113.55
Week 2 - NFL Week 2	07.05			0.4.00
Dotte Combat	67.85	VS	Johnny Eightball	91.20
Johnny Eightball	91.20	VS	Brian/Jeffrey	86.10
Starship Enterprise	82.70	VS	Lad and Dad	100.85
Starship Enterprise	82.70	VS	New Kids On The Block	75.05
New Kids On The Block	75.05	VS	Firm Balls	116.35
COLTONS CREW	137.70	VS	Lad and Dad	100.85
COLTONS CREW	137.70	VS	Mayor of TD City	91.90
Defending Champ	141.75	VS	Firm Balls	116.35
Defending Champ	141.75	VS	How I Lucked Your Mother	85.05
FosterAustralian for retired	93.40	VS	Mayor of TD City	91.90
FosterAustralian for retired	93.40	VS	Scott	101.65
Speedy	141.90	VS	How I Lucked Your Mother	85.05
Speedy	141.90	VS	Brian/Jeffrey	86.10
Dotte Combat	67.85	VS	Scott	101.65
Week 3 - NFL Week 3				
Starship Enterprise	102.35	VS	COLTONS CREW	119.10
Starship Enterprise	102.35	VS	Defending Champ	111.70
Defending Champ	111.70	VS	New Kids On The Block	96.00
FosterAustralian for retired	125.70	VS	COLTONS CREW	119.10
FosterAustralian for retired	125.70	VS	Lad and Dad	100.15
Speedy	66.15	VS	New Kids On The Block	96.00
Speedy	66.15	VS	Firm Balls	92.15
Dotte Combat	80.05	VS	Lad and Dad	100.15
Dotte Combat	80.05	VS	Mayor of TD City	85.10
Johnny Eightball	99.15	VS	Firm Balls	92.15
Johnny Eightball	99.15	VS	How I Lucked Your Mother	92.35
Brian/Jeffrey	71.30	VS	Mayor of TD City	85.10
Brian/Jeffrey	71.30	VS	Scott	144.80
Scott	144.80	VS	How I Lucked Your Mother	92.35
Wook 4 - NEL Wook 4				
Week 4 - NFL Week 4 Starship Enterprise	56.75	VS	FosterAustralian for retired	130.75
Starship Enterprise Starship Enterprise	56.75			87.90
Speedy	87.90	vs vs	Speedy Defending Champ	67.90 65.45
Dotte Combat	43.30		FosterAustralian for retired	130.75
Dotte Combat	43.30	vs vs	COLTONS CREW	108.65
Johnny Eightball	123.75	vs VS	Defending Champ	65.45
Johnny Eightball	123.75		New Kids On The Block	80.25
Johnny Lightball	123.73	VS	INCM MINS OIL THE DIOCK	00.23



			1 40 041	1 13 11.30aiii L1
Brian/Jeffrey	85.25	VS	COLTONS CREW	108.6
Brian/Jeffrey	85.25	VS	Lad and Dad	127.80
Scott	77.35	VS	New Kids On The Block	80.25
Scott	77.35	VS	Firm Balls	104.55
How I Lucked Your Mother	93.30	VS	Lad and Dad	127.80
How I Lucked Your Mother	93.30	VS	Mayor of TD City	93.15
Mayor of TD City	93.15	VS	Firm Balls	104.55
Week 5 - NFL Week 5				
Starship Enterprise	100.60	VS	Dotte Combat	75.25
Starship Enterprise	100.60	VS	Johnny Eightball	58.15
Johnny Eightball	58.15	VS	Speedy	80.10
Brian/Jeffrey	69.15	VS	Dotte Combat	75.25
Brian/Jeffrey	69.15	VS	FosterAustralian for retired	72.8
Scott	47.50	VS	Speedy	80.10
Scott	47.50	VS	Defending Champ	102.05
How I Lucked Your Mother	102.50	VS	FosterAustralian for retired	72.85
How I Lucked Your Mother	102.50	VS	COLTONS CREW	95.95
Mayor of TD City	109.85	VS	Defending Champ	102.05
Mayor of TD City	109.85	VS	New Kids On The Block	95.35
Firm Balls	123.10	VS	COLTONS CREW	95.95
Firm Balls	123.10	VS	Lad and Dad	103.90
Lad and Dad	103.90	VS	New Kids On The Block	95.35
Week 6 - NFL Week 6				
Starship Enterprise	81.05	VS	Brian/Jeffrey	119.55
Starship Enterprise	81.05	VS	Scott	119.60
Scott	119.60	VS	Johnny Eightball	89.70
How I Lucked Your Mother	63.30	VS	Brian/Jeffrey	119.55
How I Lucked Your Mother	63.30	VS	Dotte Combat	33.40
Mayor of TD City	112.65	VS	Johnny Eightball	89.70
Mayor of TD City	112.65	VS	Speedy	50.75
Firm Balls	102.10	VS	Dotte Combat	33.40
Firm Balls	102.10	VS	FosterAustralian for retired	131.95
Lad and Dad	86.05	VS	Speedy	50.75
Lad and Dad	86.05	VS	Defending Champ	103.75
New Kids On The Block	129.45	VS	FosterAustralian for retired	131.95
New Kids On The Block	129.45	VS	COLTONS CREW	91.80
COLTONS CREW	91.80	VS	Defending Champ	103.75
Week 7 - NFL Week 7				
Starship Enterprise	144.70	VS	How I Lucked Your Mother	117.05
Starship Enterprise	144.70	VS	Mayor of TD City	103.90
Mayor of TD City	103.90	VS	Scott	89.20
Firm Balls	105.50	VS	How I Lucked Your Mother	117.05
Firm Balls	105.50	VS	Brian/Jeffrey	40.70
Lad and Dad	66.00	VS	Scott	89.20
Lad and Dad	66.00	VS	Johnny Eightball	72.45
New Kids On The Block	81.05	VS	Brian/Jeffrey	40.70
New Kids On The Block	81.05	VS	Dotte Combat	62.90
COLTONS CREW	109.65	VS	Johnny Eightball	72.45
COLTONS CREW	109.65	VS	Speedy	71.20
Defending Champ	82.30	VS	Dotte Combat	62.90
Defending Champ	82.30	VS	FosterAustralian for retired	89.75
FosterAustralian for retired	89.75	VS	Speedy	71.20



Week 8 - NFL Week 8				
Starship Enterprise	84.10	VS	Firm Balls	90.65
Starship Enterprise	84.10	VS	Lad and Dad	62.10
Lad and Dad	62.10	VS	Mayor of TD City	132.20
New Kids On The Block	75.65	VS	Firm Balls	90.65
New Kids On The Block	75.65	VS	How I Lucked Your Mother	57.40
COLTONS CREW	94.50	VS	Mayor of TD City	132.20
COLTONS CREW	94.50	VS	Scott	104.00
Defending Champ	116.15	VS	How I Lucked Your Mother	57.40
Defending Champ	116.15	VS	Brian/Jeffrey	85.00
FosterAustralian for retired	85.10	VS	Scott	104.00
FosterAustralian for retired	85.10	VS	Johnny Eightball	77.05
Speedy	106.35	VS	Brian/Jeffrey	85.00
Speedy	106.35	VS	Dotte Combat	85.50
Dotte Combat	85.50	VS	Johnny Eightball	77.05
Week 9 - NFL Week 9				
Starship Enterprise	102.25	VS	New Kids On The Block	109.85
Starship Enterprise	102.25	VS VS	COLTONS CREW	128.35
COLTONS CREW	128.35	VS VS	Lad and Dad	108.70
Defending Champ	116.25	VS VS	New Kids On The Block	109.85
Defending Champ	116.25	VS	Firm Balls	73.20
FosterAustralian for retired	90.50	VS	Lad and Dad	108.70
FosterAustralian for retired	90.50	VS	Mayor of TD City	120.85
Speedy	61.50	VS	Firm Balls	73.20
Speedy	61.50	VS	How I Lucked Your Mother	75.85
Dotte Combat	65.15	VS	Mayor of TD City	120.85
Dotte Combat	65.15	VS	Scott	68.85
Johnny Eightball	136.40	VS	How I Lucked Your Mother	75.85
Johnny Eightball	136.40	VS	Brian/Jeffrey	123.35
Brian/Jeffrey	123.35	VS	Scott	68.85
Week 10 - NFL Week 10				
Starship Enterprise	79.45	VS	Defending Champ	94.85
Starship Enterprise	79.45	VS	FosterAustralian for retired	115.95
FosterAustralian for retired	115.95	vs	COLTONS CREW	133.40
Speedy	63.80	vs	Defending Champ	94.85
Speedy	63.80	vs	New Kids On The Block	114.85
Dotte Combat	85.35	vs	COLTONS CREW	133.40
Dotte Combat	85.35	vs	Lad and Dad	106.10
Johnny Eightball	86.85	VS	New Kids On The Block	114.85
Johnny Eightball	86.85	VS	Firm Balls	84.20
Brian/Jeffrey	96.50	VS	Lad and Dad	106.10
Brian/Jeffrey	96.50	VS	Mayor of TD City	173.65
Scott	94.35	VS	Firm Balls	84.20
Scott	94.35	VS	How I Lucked Your Mother	115.05
How I Lucked Your Mother	115.05	vs	Mayor of TD City	173.65
Week 11 - NFL Week 11				
Starship Enterprise	73.50	VS	Speedy	68.05
Starship Enterprise	73.50	VS VS	Dotte Combat	58.25
Dotte Combat	58.25	VS VS	FosterAustralian for retired	88.05
Johnny Eightball	70.75	VS VS	Speedy	68.05
Johnny Eightball	70.75	VS VS	Defending Champ	92.40
Brian/Jeffrey	87.15	VS VS	FosterAustralian for retired	88.05
Brian/Jeffrey	87.15	vs	COLTONS CREW	69.05
-····,	57110			00.00



			i de Ju	111 13 11.30a111 E1
Scott	68.00	VS	Defending Champ	92.40
Scott	68.00	vs	New Kids On The Block	137.35
How I Lucked Your Mother	84.90	VS	COLTONS CREW	69.05
How I Lucked Your Mother	84.90	VS	Lad and Dad	73.65
Mayor of TD City	117.40	VS	New Kids On The Block	137.35
Mayor of TD City	117.40	VS	Firm Balls	96.30
Firm Balls	96.30	vs	Lad and Dad	73.65
Week 12 - NFL Week 12				
Starship Enterprise	66.80	VS	Johnny Eightball	133.75
Starship Enterprise	66.80	VS	Brian/Jeffrey	81.50
Brian/Jeffrey	81.50	vs	Dotte Combat	68.65
Scott	117.70	vs	Johnny Eightball	133.75
Scott	117.70	vs	Speedy	60.15
How I Lucked Your Mother	43.30	vs vs	Dotte Combat	68.65
How I Lucked Your Mother	43.30	vs vs	FosterAustralian for retired	98.15
Mayor of TD City	143.75	vs vs	Speedy	60.15
Mayor of TD City	143.75	vs vs	Defending Champ	109.70
Firm Balls	154.70	vs vs	FosterAustralian for retired	98.15
Firm Balls	154.70	vs vs	COLTONS CREW	101.90
Lad and Dad	101.15	vs VS	Defending Champ	109.70
Lad and Dad	101.15	vs vs	New Kids On The Block	141.00
New Kids On The Block	141.00	vs vs	COLTONS CREW	101.90
New Alds Off The Block	141.00	VS	COLIONS CREW	101.90
Week 13 - NFL Week 13	404.05		0 "	400.00
Starship Enterprise	134.85	VS	Scott	100.90
Starship Enterprise	134.85	VS	How I Lucked Your Mother	59.60
How I Lucked Your Mother	59.60	VS	Brian/Jeffrey	92.65
Mayor of TD City	116.65	VS	Scott	100.90
Mayor of TD City	116.65	VS	Johnny Eightball	65.85
Firm Balls	93.55	VS	Brian/Jeffrey	92.65
Firm Balls	93.55	VS	Dotte Combat	51.25
Lad and Dad	77.95	VS	Johnny Eightball	65.85
Lad and Dad	77.95	VS	Speedy	73.20
New Kids On The Block	65.80	VS	Dotte Combat	51.25
New Kids On The Block	65.80	VS	FosterAustralian for retired	121.55
COLTONS CREW	118.05	VS	Speedy	73.20
COLTONS CREW	118.05	VS	Defending Champ	95.90
Defending Champ	95.90	VS	FosterAustralian for retired	121.55
Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 14				
FosterAustralian for retired	92.75	VS	Lad and Dad	72.60
Firm Balls	126.00	VS	COLTONS CREW	42.50
Mayor of TD City	99.80	VS	New Kids On The Block	125.95
Scott	98.30	VS	Dotte Combat	81.60
Starship Enterprise	81.85	VS	Brian/Jeffrey	84.45
How I Lucked Your Mother	71.90	VS	Speedy	88.05
Defending Champ	69.20			
Johnny Eightball	60.80			
Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 15				
Defending Champ	75.30	VS	New Kids On The Block	115.85
FosterAustralian for retired	106.80	VS	Firm Balls	116.30
Johnny Eightball	98.45	vs	Brian/Jeffrey	96.45
Scott	86.70	VS	Speedy	81.40
COLTONS CREW	63.40			



Dotte Combat How I Lucked Your Mother Lad and Dad Mayor of TD City Starship Enterprise	40.10 108.50 86.60 81.25 101.15			
Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 16				
Firm Balls	116.90	VS	New Kids On The Block	101.35
Defending Champ	143.45	VS	FosterAustralian for retired	115.55
Johnny Eightball	122.00	VS	Scott	113.60
Brian/Jeffrey	60.30			
COLTONS CREW	109.40			
Dotte Combat	61.65			
How I Lucked Your Mother	94.90			
Lad and Dad	102.85			
Mayor of TD City	78.35			
Speedy	111.00			
Starship Enterprise	67.80			